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Representative James Arciero James.Arciero@mahouse.gov @JimArciero

Representative Brian Ashe Brian.Ashe@mahouse.gov @repashe

Representative Bruce Ayers Bruce.Ayers@mahouse.gov @BruceJAyers

Representative Ruth Balser Ruth.Balser@mahouse.gov @RepRuthBalser

Representative Christine Barber Christine.Barber@mahouse.gov @Barber4StateRep

Representative John Barrett john.barrett@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/JohnBarrettStateRep/

Representative Jay Barrows F.JayBarrows@mahouse.gov @jay_barrows

Representative Jennifer Benson Jennifer.Benson@mahouse.gov @RepJenBenson

Representative Donald Berthiaume Donald.Berthiaume@mahouse.gov

Representative David Biele David.Biele@mahouse.gov @david_biele

Representative Natalie Blais Natalie.Blais@mahouse.gov @repblais

Representative Nicholas Boldyga Nicholas.Boldyga@mahouse.gov @RepNickBoldyga

Representative Antonio Cabral Antonio.Cabral@mahouse.gov @reptonycabral

Representative Daniel Cahill Daniel.Cahill@mahouse.gov @repdancahill

Representative Linda Campbell Linda.Campbell@mahouse.gov @rep_campbell

Representative Peter Capano peter.capano@mahouse.gov @RepPeterCapano

Representative Daniel Carey daniel.carey@mahouse.gov @rep_carey

Representative Gerard Cassidy Gerard.Cassidy@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/CassidyNinthPlymouth/

Representative Tackey Chan Tackey.Chan@mahouse.gov @tackeychan

Representative Michelle Ciccolo michelle.ciccolo@mahouse.gov @repjaykaufman

Representative Mike Connolly Mike.Connolly@mahouse.gov @MikeConnollyMA

Representative Edward Coppinger Edward.Coppinger@mahouse.gov @edcoppinger

Representative William Crocker William.Crocker@mahouse.gov @WillCrockerJr

Representative Claire Cronin Claire.Cronin@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/repclairecronin/

Representative Daniel Cullinane Daniel.Cullinane@mahouse.gov @RepDanCullinane

Representative Mark Cusack Mark.Cusack@mahouse.gov @repmarkcusack

Representative Josh Cutler Josh.Cutler@mahouse.gov @joshcutler

Representative Angelo D'Emilia Angelo.D'Emilia@mahouse.gov @voteangelo

Representative Michael Day Michael.Day@mahouse.gov @mikeday4rep

Representative Marjorie Decker Marjorie.Decker@mahouse.gov @MarjorieDecker

https://www.facebook.com/JohnBarrettStateRep/
https://www.facebook.com/CassidyNinthPlymouth/
https://www.facebook.com/repclairecronin/
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Representative David DeCoste David.DeCoste@mahouse.gov @VoteDeCoste

Speaker Robert DeLeo Robert.DeLeo@mahouse.gov @SpeakerDeLeo

Representative Marcos Devers marcos.devers@mahouse.gov @MarcosDevers

Representative Mindy Domb mindy.domb@mahouse.gov @MindyforMA

Representative Daniel Donahue Daniel.Donahue@mahouse.gov @RepDanDonahue

Representative Paul Donato Paul.Donato@mahouse.gov @repdonato

Representative Shawn Dooley Shawn.Dooley@mahouse.gov @RepDooley

Representative William Driscoll William.Driscoll@mahouse.gov @BillDriscollJr

Representative Michelle DuBois michelle.dubois@mahouse.gov @RepDuBois

Representative Peter Durant Peter.Durant@mahouse.gov @repdurant

Representative Carolyn Dykema Carolyn.Dykema@mahouse.gov @CarolynDykema

Representative Lori Ehrlich Lori.Ehrlich@mahouse.gov @loriehrlich

Representative Nika Elugardo nika.elugardo@mahouse.gov @NikaElugardo

Representative Tricia Farley-Bouvier Tricia.Farley-Bouvier@mahouse.gov @reptricia

Representative Kimberly Ferguson Kimberly.Ferguson@mahouse.gov @kimfergusonma

Representative Dylan Fernandes Dylan.Fernandes@mahouse.gov @repdylan

Representative Ann-Margaret Ferrante Ann-Margaret.Ferrante@mahouse.gov @am_ferrante

Representative Michael Finn Michael.Finn@mahouse.gov @michaeljfinn

Representative Carole Fiola Carole.Fiola@mahouse.gov @CaroleFiola

Representative Paul Frost Paul.Frost@mahouse.gov @reppaulfrost

Representative William Galvin William.Galvin@mahouse.gov
https://www.facebook.com/State-Representative-
Bill-Galvin-208355239188079/

Representative Sean Garballey Sean.Garballey@mahouse.gov @seangarballeyMA

Representative Denise Garlick Denise.Garlick@mahouse.gov @DeniseGarlick

Representative Colleen Garry Colleen.Garry@mahouse.gov @RepColleenGarry

Representative Carmine Gentile carmine.gentile@mahouse.gov @CarmineLGentile

Representative Susan Gifford Susan.Gifford@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/StateRepGifford/

Representative Thomas Golden Thomas.Golden@mahouse.gov

https://www.facebook.com/pages/Massachusetts-
Representative-Thomas-Golden-
Jr/238134576335319

Representative Carlos González Carlos.Gonzalez@mahouse.gov @vote4gonzalez

https://www.facebook.com/State-Representative-Bill-Galvin-208355239188079/
https://www.facebook.com/State-Representative-Bill-Galvin-208355239188079/
https://www.facebook.com/StateRepGifford/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Massachusetts-Representative-Thomas-Golden-Jr/238134576335319
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Massachusetts-Representative-Thomas-Golden-Jr/238134576335319
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Massachusetts-Representative-Thomas-Golden-Jr/238134576335319
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Representative Ken Gordon Ken.Gordon@mahouse.gov @repkengordon

Representative Tami Gouveia tami.gouveia@mahouse.gov @TamiGouveiaMA

Representative Danielle Gregoire Danielle.Gregoire@mahouse.gov @DWGregoire

Representative Patricia Haddad Patricia.Haddad@mahouse.gov @rephaddad

Representative Richard Haggerty richard.haggerty@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/Rich.M.Haggerty/

Representative Sheila Harrington sheila.harrington@mahouse.gov @RepHarrington

Representative Jim Hawkins james.hawkins@mahouse.gov @JimHawkins4Rep

Representative Stephan Hay Stephan.Hay@mahouse.gov
https://www.facebook.com/Representative-
Stephan-Hay-1678422795736757/

Representative Jonathan Hecht Jonathan.Hecht@mahouse.gov @repjonhecht

Representative Christopher Hendricks Chris.Hendricks@mahouse.gov
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?
id=100021811582909

Representative Natalie Higgins Natalie.Higgins@mahouse.gov @Rep_Higgins

Representative Bradford Hill Brad.Hill@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/repbradhill/

Representative Kate Hogan Kate.Hogan@mahouse.gov @repkatehogan

Representative Russell Holmes Russell.Holmes@mahouse.gov @VoteRussell

Representative Kevin Honan Kevin.Honan@mahouse.gov @RepKevinHonan

Representative Steven Howitt steven.howitt@mahouse.gov @HowittStateRep

Representative Dan Hunt Daniel.Hunt@mahouse.gov @RepDanHunt

Representative Randy Hunt Randy.Hunt@mahouse.gov @RandyHuntCPA

Representative Bradley Jones Bradley.Jones@mahouse.gov @repbradjones

Representative Louis Kafka Louis.Kafka@mahouse.gov
https://www.facebook.
com/reploukafka/reploukafka

Representative Hannah Kane Hannah.Kane@mahouse.gov @hannahekanema

Representative Patrick Kearney patrick.kearney@mahouse.gov @RepKearney

Representative Mary Keefe Mary.Keefe@mahouse.gov @marykeefema

Representative James Kelcourse james.kelcourse@mahouse.gov @jameskelcourse

Representative Kay Khan Kay.Khan@mahouse.gov @repkaykhan

Representative Kathleen LaNatra kathleen.lanatra@mahouse.gov @kathylanatra https://www.facebook.com/repkathylanatra/

Representative John Lawn John.Lawn@mahouse.gov @repjohnlawn

Representative David LeBoeuf david.leboeuf@mahouse.gov @DavidLeBoeuf

https://www.facebook.com/Rich.M.Haggerty/
https://www.facebook.com/Representative-Stephan-Hay-1678422795736757/
https://www.facebook.com/Representative-Stephan-Hay-1678422795736757/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100021811582909
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100021811582909
https://www.facebook.com/repbradhill/
https://www.facebook.com/reploukafka/reploukafka
https://www.facebook.com/reploukafka/reploukafka
https://www.facebook.com/repkathylanatra/
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Representative Jack Lewis Jack.Lewis@mahouse.gov @repjacklewis

Representative David Linsky David.Linsky@mahouse.gov @RepDavidLinsky

Representative Kate Lipper-Garabedian kate.lipper-garabedian@mahouse.gov @KateforRep

Representative Jay Livingstone Jay.Livingstone@mahouse.gov @jaylivingstone

Representative Marc Lombardo Marc.Lombardo@mahouse.gov @marctlombardo

Representative Adrian Madaro Adrian.Madaro@mahouse.gov @adrianmadaro https://www.facebook.com/adrianforrep/

Representative John Mahoney John.Mahoney@mahouse.gov @repjohnmahoney

Representative Elizabeth Malia Liz.Malia@mahouse.gov @replizmalia

Majority Leader Ronald Mariano Ronald.Mariano@mahouse.gov @ronmariano

Representative Paul Mark Paul.Mark@mahouse.gov @reppaulmark

Representative Christopher Markey Christopher.Markey@mahouse.gov @chrismarkeyrep

Representative Joseph McGonagle Joseph.McGonagle@mahouse.gov @mcgonagle4rep

Representative Joseph McKenna joseph.mckenna@mahouse.gov @josephdmckenna

Representative Paul McMurtry Paul.McMurtry@mahouse.gov @reppaulmcmurtry

Representative Joan Meschino Joan.Meschino@mahouse.gov @JoanMeschino

Representative Aaron Michlewitz Aaron.M.Michlewitz@mahouse.gov @repmichlewitz

Representative Christina Minicucci christina.minicucci@mahouse.gov @christina4rep

Representative Liz Miranda liz.miranda@mahouse.gov @replizmiranda https://www.facebook.com/lizmiranda617

Representative Leonard Mirra Lenny.Mirra@mahouse.gov @lennymirra

Representative Rady Mom Rady.Mom@mahouse.gov @repradymom

Representative Frank Moran Frank.Moran@mahouse.gov @repmoran

Representative Michael Moran Michael.Moran@mahouse.gov @staterepmike https://www.facebook.com/StateRepMike/

Representative David Muradian David.Muradian@mahouse.gov @muradian4rep

Representative Mathew Muratore Mathew.Muratore@mahouse.gov @matmuratore

Representative James Murphy James.Murphy@mahouse.gov @murphyrep

Representative Brian Murray Brian.Murray@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/RepBrianMurray/

Representative David Nangle David.Nangle@mahouse.gov

Representative Harold Naughton Harold.Naughton@mahouse.gov @haroldnaughton

Representative Tram Nguyen tram.nguyen@mahouse.gov @TeamTram

Representative James O'Day James.O'Day@mahouse.gov @repjimoday

https://www.facebook.com/adrianforrep/
https://www.facebook.com/lizmiranda617
https://www.facebook.com/StateRepMike/
https://www.facebook.com/RepBrianMurray/
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Representative Norman Orrall norman.orrall@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/NormanOrrall/

Representative Jerald Parisella Jerald.Parisella@mahouse.gov @jerryparisella

Representative Sarah Peake Sarah.Peake@mahouse.gov @skpeake

Representative Alice Hanlon Peisch Alice.Peisch@mahouse.gov @repalicepeisch

Representative Thomas Petrolati Thomas.Petrolati@mahouse.gov
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Representative-
T-Petrolati/205505379787887

Representative William Smitty Pignatelli Smitty.Pignatelli@mahouse.gov @repsmitty

Representative Elizabeth Poirier Elizabeth.Poirier@mahouse.gov @bettypoirierma

Representative Denise Provost Denise.Provost@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/RepDeniseProvost/

Representative Angelo Puppolo Angelo.Puppolo@mahouse.gov @apuppolo

Representative David Robertson david.robertson@mahouse.gov
https://www.facebook.com/Dave-Robertson-for-
State-Rep-374869376253144/

Representative Maria Robinson maria.robinson@mahouse.gov @mariarobinsonMA

Representative David Rogers Dave.Rogers@mahouse.gov @repdaverogers

Representative John Rogers John.Rogers@mahouse.gov @rep_rogers

Representative Jeffrey Roy Jeffrey.Roy@mahouse.gov @jeffroy

Representative Daniel Ryan Dan.Ryan@mahouse.gov @repdanryan

Representative Lindsay Sabadosa lindsay.sabadosa@mahouse.gov
@SabadosaMA

https://www.facebook.com/lsabadosa

Representative Jon Santiago jon.santiago@mahouse.gov @IamJonSantiago https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=7917275

Representative Angelo Scaccia Angelo.Scaccia@mahouse.gov

Representative Paul Schmid Paul.Schmid@mahouse.gov @reppaulschmid

Representative Alan Silvia Alan.Silvia@mahouse.gov @repalansilvia

Representative Todd Smola Todd.Smola@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/todd.smola.7

Representative Michael Soter michael.soter@mahouse.gov @RepSoter https://www.facebook.com/RepSoter

Representative Theodore Speliotis Theodore.Speliotis@mahouse.gov

Representative Thomas Stanley Thomas.Stanley@mahouse.gov @repstanley

Representative William Straus William.Straus@mahouse.gov

Representative Alyson Sullivan alyson.sullivan@mahouse.gov @RepASullivan https://www.facebook.com/RepASullivan/

Representative Jose Tosado Jose.Tosado@mahouse.gov @josetosado4rep

Representative Paul Tucker Paul.Tucker@mahouse.gov @paultuckersalem

https://www.facebook.com/NormanOrrall/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Representative-T-Petrolati/205505379787887
https://www.facebook.com/pages/Representative-T-Petrolati/205505379787887
https://www.facebook.com/RepDeniseProvost/
https://www.facebook.com/Dave-Robertson-for-State-Rep-374869376253144/
https://www.facebook.com/Dave-Robertson-for-State-Rep-374869376253144/
https://www.facebook.com/lsabadosa
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=7917275
https://www.facebook.com/todd.smola.7
https://www.facebook.com/RepSoter
https://www.facebook.com/RepASullivan/
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Representative Chynah Tyler Chynah.Tyler@mahouse.gov @votechynah

Representative Steven Ultrino Steven.Ultrino@mahouse.gov @repultrino

Representative Andres Vargas andy.vargas@mahouse.gov @RepAndyVargas

Representative Aaron Vega Aaron.Vega@mahouse.gov @AaronMVega

Representative David Vieira David.Vieira@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/david.t.vieira.9

Representative RoseLee Vincent RoseLee.Vincent@mahouse.gov @RoseLee_Vincent

Representative Tommy Vitolo tommy.vitolo@mahouse.gov @TommyVitolo https://www.facebook.com/VoteVitolo/

Representative Joseph Wagner Joseph.Wagner@MAhouse.gov @repwagner

Representative Thomas Walsh Thomas.Walsh@mahouse.gov @walshforpeabody

Representative Timothy Whelan Timothy.Whelan@mahouse.gov @trwhelan

Representative Susannah Whipps Susannah.WhippsLee@mahouse.gov @repwhipps

Representative Bud Williams Bud.Williams@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/budlwilliams

Representative Donald Wong Donald.Wong@mahouse.gov
https://www.facebook.com/Representative-Donald-
H-Wong-142928589091517/

Representative Jonathan Zlotnik Jon.Zlotnik@mahouse.gov https://www.facebook.com/RepZlotnik/

https://www.facebook.com/david.t.vieira.9
https://www.facebook.com/VoteVitolo/
https://www.facebook.com/budlwilliams
https://www.facebook.com/Representative-Donald-H-Wong-142928589091517/
https://www.facebook.com/Representative-Donald-H-Wong-142928589091517/
https://www.facebook.com/RepZlotnik/

